
25. Hermann Schwindling Gedächtnisturnier

Riegelsberg, 30.06.2024

Klasse

Frauen
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

55kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein
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PlatzNordisch

1 Katja Bayer RG Saarbrücken
0:45

02
0:56

02
 0  0  0  0  4 2

2 Nienke Boschma KSV Waldaschaff
SS 5:0

51
AS 10:4

51
 2  10  1  0  15 1
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